
Item Amount

Original Contract $423,600.00

SCADA Programming $20,000.00

Engineering $116,154.00

UV SCADA Modifications $8,000.00

Total Project Cost $567,754.00

Item Amount

Total Payment $441,816.00

SCADA Programming $11,539.20

Engineering $116,154.00

UV SCADA Modifications $85.00

Final Construction Costs $569,594.20

Project Costs as Awarded

Final Project Cost Table


